
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Monda y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place) . LBJ Ranc h 
Date. December 12 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 

9:00a  t
10:00a  f
10:45a   
11:30a  f
12:00r  t
12:30p 
1:30p 
2:30p 
6:45p 
8:30p 

John Connall y (For t Worth ) 
Sen Kenned y (Wash , DC ) 
Dudley Man n (Soi l Conservation ) 
Bill Blakely (Dallas ) 
Don Thoma s (Austin ) 
Lunch: Mrs . Johnson ; Mr . an d Mrs . Wes t 

To Austi n i n Wes t plan e wit h Mrs . J ; Barbar a Wilkinson , Mr . an d Mrs . Wes t 
To KTB C 
To KTB C cocktai l part y fo r client s a t Texa s Room , Commodor e Perr y Hote l 
Supper a t fift h floor : Mrs . J ; Charle s Howell , Cactu s Pryor ; Mr . an d Mrs . Kellam ; 

Mr. an d Mrs . Ti m Williams ; Wood y an d Mar y Ellen ; MM W 
Spent nigh t a t fift h floo r 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


