0	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
	SENATOR LYNDON B. DAILY DIARY			

The Senator began his day at (place)___

LBJ Ranch

Day Monday

December 12, 1960

Entry Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo LD			
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	9:00a 10:00a 10:45a 11:30a 12:00n 12:30p 2:30p 6:45p 8:30p	Lo		John Connally (Fort Worth) Sen Kennedy (Wash, DC) Dudley Mann (Soil Conservation) Bill Blakley (Dallas) Don Thomas (Austin) Lunch: Mrs. Johnson; Mr. and Mrs. West KNBC/ To Austin in West plane with Mrs. J; Barbara Wilkinson, Mr. and Mrs. West TO KTBC To KTBC cocktail party for clients at Texas Room, Commodore Perry Hotel Supper at 5th Floor: Mrs. J; Charles Howell, Cactus Pryor; Mr. and Mrs. Kellam; Mr. and Mrs. Tim Williams: Woody and Mary Ellen; MMW Spent night at 5th Floor	Code